Specification Submittal
1 / 15 / 2026 / Rev 15
A6 Series | Mirror / Marquee
ZEMY Stanadrd
TYPE
Page 1 of 5
(A6-ZEMY-STN)
620 South Richfield Rd, Placentia, CA 92870

• The Curve Style of the custom curve.
• The Lamp Style of the custom curve.
HOW TO ORDER
• Custom Curves must be based on a perfect circle
• We do not offer free-form curving
• A single extrusion cannot be bent into a circle
• Curves are built in segments up to 6’ in length
• 4’ Minimum Bend Radius
LIMITATIONS
Arc Length Arc
Angle
Arc Length is a fraction of the circumference of a circle. If the Arc Angle
is known, the length can be calculated using the formula:
Arc Length = Radius x Arc Angle.
ARC LENGTH & ARC ANGLE
Lamp Standard Lamp Inside Lamp Outside
Lamp Style is the orientation of the lamps in relation to the curve.
There are 3 lamp styles:
Lamp Standard (LS) Lamp Inside (LI) Lamp Outside (LO)
LAMP STYLE
Specification Submittal
1 / 15 / 2026 / Rev 15
A6 Series | Mirror / Marquee
ZEMY Stanadrd
TYPE
Page 5 of 5
(A6-ZEMY-STN)
620 South Richfield Rd, Placentia, CA 92870
©  ALUZ All Rights Reserved. ALUZ reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifi cations without prior notice.
info@aluz.lightingaluz.lighting 866.ALUZ.LTG | 714.535.7900
UP TO MAX LAMPS
DETAIL B
DETAIL A
Continuous Run Over Single Mirror
Run with Mitered Corners Over Double Mirror
DETAIL C DETAIL D
Runs with Mitered Corners Over Two Mirrors
DETAIL D
DESIGN GUIDELINES
KEY
Detail A Hardwire Connection: Power lead exits through back / bottom of fi xture.
Detail B Continuous Connection : Fixture segments are butted together, leaving no gaps, with a Continuous Connector (A6-ZEMY-CC) holding the two segments together.
Refer to installation instructions for additional information.
Detail C 90° T-Connector: Fixture segments are joined with a factory-built miter corner. Refer to miter corner cut sheet for additional information.
Detail D 90° Flat Elbow: Fixture segments are joined with a factory-built miter corner. Refer to miter corner cut sheet for additional information.
Note: Drawings not to scale. Product may differ from examples shown.